
Race Results for 5/21/2016

IMCA Hobby Stock - A Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 67 Damon Richards David City, NE

2 13F Chad Fegley Eagle, NE

3 6R Roy Armstrong Beatrice, NE

4 62 Justin Busboom Lincoln, NE

5 16T Tyler Saathoff Holland, NE

6 11B Brett Saathoff Lincoln, NE

7 23 Mark McKinney Omaha, NE

8 66 Jeff Watts Beatrice, NE

9 2C David Carter Fremont, NE

10 38A Travis Albracht Lincoln, NE

11 24X Cody Leifeld Bennet, NE

12 69 Kenny Roberts Lincoln, NE

13 28B Rick Bradley Council Bluffs, IA

14 37A Tyler Albracht Eagle, NE

15 B4 Ben Becher Lincoln, NE

16 18 Tim LaPointe Lincoln, NE

17 81J Joe Copeland Omaha, NE

18 13T Tyler Jackson Lincoln, NE

19 55N Luke Nicholson Omaha, NE

20 97M Mark Saathoff Beatrice, NE

IMCA Hobby Stock - B Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 97M Mark Saathoff Beatrice, NE

2 18 Tim LaPointe Lincoln, NE

3 55N Luke Nicholson Omaha, NE

4 B4 Ben Becher Lincoln, NE

5 38A Travis Albracht Lincoln, NE

6 20 Sydney Yost Nebraska City, NE

7 03+2 Mariah Bade Lincoln, NE

8 38C Casey Moyer Auburn, NE

9 115 Hayden Dreier Raymond, NE

10 00M Matt Beckner Lincoln, NE

11 63 Shane Wurtele Nebraska City, NE

IMCA Hobby Stock - Heat 1

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 13F Chad Fegley Eagle, NE



2 6R Roy Armstrong Beatrice, NE

3 11B Brett Saathoff Lincoln, NE

4 23 Mark McKinney Omaha, NE

5 13T Tyler Jackson Lincoln, NE

6 18 Tim LaPointe Lincoln, NE

7 20 Sydney Yost Nebraska City, NE

8 63 Shane Wurtele Nebraska City, NE

9 115 Hayden Dreier Raymond, NE

IMCA Hobby Stock - Heat 2

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 24X Cody Leifeld Bennet, NE

2 2C David Carter Fremont, NE

3 66 Jeff Watts Beatrice, NE

4 69 Kenny Roberts Lincoln, NE

5 81J Joe Copeland Omaha, NE

6 00M Matt Beckner Lincoln, NE

7 97M Mark Saathoff Beatrice, NE

8 38A Travis Albracht Lincoln, NE

9 03+2 Mariah Bade Lincoln, NE

IMCA Hobby Stock - Heat 3

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 67 Damon Richards David City, NE

2 28B Rick Bradley Council Bluffs, IA

3 62 Justin Busboom Lincoln, NE

4 16T Tyler Saathoff Holland, NE

5 37A Tyler Albracht Eagle, NE

6 38C Casey Moyer Auburn, NE

7 B4 Ben Becher Lincoln, NE

8 55N Luke Nicholson Omaha, NE

IMCA Modified - A Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 8A Dustin Andersen Omaha, NE

2 33Z Bob Zoubek Dorchester, NE

3 8C Chad Andersen Omaha, NE

4 60IV Anthony Roth Columbus, NE

5 25! Trevor Baker Lincoln, NE

6 7 Bob Ruisinger Bennet, NE

7 V45 Rik Gropp Lincoln, NE

8 25P Mike Petersilie Hoisington, KS

9 42K Jan Korth Lincoln, NE

10 13 Doug Deterding Lincoln, NE

11 0 Tim Pickens Bellevue, NE

12 96 Jaxon Saathoff Beatrice, NE

13 86 Justin Wulf Arlington, NE



14 22 Pat Wheeler Omaha, NE

15 96J Johnny Saathoff Beatrice, NE

16 21 Josh Blumer Marysville, KS

17 1Z Norm Ziegenbein Lincoln, NE

18 21H Shane Hiatt Rising City, NE

19 8R Jesse Richter Great Bend, KS

20 7 Jeff Schroyer Elkhorn, NE

21 10 Phillip Byfield Auburn, NE

22 13J Jared Deterding Lincoln, NE

IMCA Modified - Heat 1

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 7 Jeff Schroyer Elkhorn, NE

2 60IV Anthony Roth Columbus, NE

3 86 Justin Wulf Arlington, NE

4 7 Bob Ruisinger Bennet, NE

5 22 Pat Wheeler Omaha, NE

6 13J Jared Deterding Lincoln, NE

7 21 Josh Blumer Marysville, KS

8 10 Phillip Byfield Auburn, NE

IMCA Modified - Heat 2

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 8A Dustin Andersen Omaha, NE

2 33Z Bob Zoubek Dorchester, NE

3 8C Chad Andersen Omaha, NE

4 25P Mike Petersilie Hoisington, KS

5 25! Trevor Baker Lincoln, NE

6 42K Jan Korth Lincoln, NE

7 96 Jaxon Saathoff Beatrice, NE

IMCA Modified - Heat 3

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 21H Shane Hiatt Rising City, NE

2 96J Johnny Saathoff Beatrice, NE

3 V45 Rik Gropp Lincoln, NE

4 0 Tim Pickens Bellevue, NE

5 1Z Norm Ziegenbein Lincoln, NE

6 8R Jesse Richter Great Bend, KS

7 13 Doug Deterding Lincoln, NE

IMCA Sport Compact - A Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 30K Cole Krichau Lincoln, NE

2 88K RJ Maas Wilbur, NE

3 26 Nick Lindblad Beatrice, NE

4 88S Scott Spellmeier Beatrice, NE



5 69 Fred Johnson Lincoln, NE

6 3 Tim Horsham Raymond, NE

7 33 Steven Rol Hastings, NE

8 70SS Larry Cronin Lincoln, NE

9 8 Sarah Cronin Lincoln, NE

10 13BS Justin Callender Lincoln, NE

11 5M Melissa Cronin Lincoln, NE

12 32 Spencer Pavey III Sterling, NE

13 29 Matt Moyer Gretna, NE

14 14J Justin Olsen Lincoln, NE

15 3B Kyle Owen Nebraska City, NE

16 14M Melissa Etherton Lincoln, NE

17 51 Amanda Rhiley Bennington, NE

18 10J Jeremy Bohlen Percival, IA

19 18R Tom Powell Hickman, NE

20 2CS Brian Haller Lincoln, NE

IMCA Sport Compact - B Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 32 Spencer Pavey III Sterling, NE

2 33 Steven Rol Hastings, NE

3 70SS Larry Cronin Lincoln, NE

4 8 Sarah Cronin Lincoln, NE

5 24T Tommy  Etherton Lincoln, NE

6 88 Michelle Nicholson Omaha, NE

7 87M Matt Draeger Bennet, NE

8 35 Brian Cronin Lincoln, NE

9 55J Jacobi Evans Lincoln, NE

10 84J Jordan Masek Valparaiso, NE

11 92K Kasha Hall Lincoln, NE

12 65 Tyler Masek Raymond, NE

13 5H Shawn Hein Beatrice, NE

14 14Z Zach Fosler Eagle, NE

15 28 Thomas Miracle Nebraska City, NE

16 35H Rick Hollandsworth Milford, NE

IMCA Sport Compact - Heat 1

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 51 Amanda Rhiley Bennington, NE

2 3B Kyle Owen Nebraska City, NE

3 88K RJ Maas Wilbur, NE

4 3 Tim Horsham Raymond, NE

5 33 Steven Rol Hastings, NE

6 24T Tommy  Etherton Lincoln, NE

7 92K Kasha Hall Lincoln, NE

8 35H Rick Hollandsworth Milford, NE



IMCA Sport Compact - Heat 2

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 30K Cole Krichau Lincoln, NE

2 14J Justin Olsen Lincoln, NE

3 26 Nick Lindblad Beatrice, NE

4 18R Tom Powell Hickman, NE

5 32 Spencer Pavey III Sterling, NE

6 88 Michelle Nicholson Omaha, NE

7 55J Jacobi Evans Lincoln, NE

8 84J Jordan Masek Valparaiso, NE

IMCA Sport Compact - Heat 3

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 14M Melissa Etherton Lincoln, NE

2 13BS Justin Callender Lincoln, NE

3 88S Scott Spellmeier Beatrice, NE

4 69 Fred Johnson Lincoln, NE

5 70SS Larry Cronin Lincoln, NE

6 35 Brian Cronin Lincoln, NE

7 87M Matt Draeger Bennet, NE

8 14Z Zach Fosler Eagle, NE

IMCA Sport Compact - Heat 4

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 5M Melissa Cronin Lincoln, NE

2 10J Jeremy Bohlen Percival, IA

3 29 Matt Moyer Gretna, NE

4 2CS Brian Haller Lincoln, NE

5 8 Sarah Cronin Lincoln, NE

6 65 Tyler Masek Raymond, NE

7 28 Thomas Miracle Nebraska City, NE

8 5H Shawn Hein Beatrice, NE

IMCA SportMod - A Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 S56 Scott Bivens Ceresco, NE

2 25 Gunnar Pike South Bend, NE

3 14T Trent Roth Columbus, NE

4 96 Gary Saathoff Beatrice, NE

5 25X Joe Feyen Plattsmouth, NE

6 5S Shelly Andersen Lincoln, NE

7 7V Adam Vrbka Eagle, NE

8 X52 Sean Manning Bennington, NE

9 33 Jeremy Noonan Dorchester, NE

10 79 Brian Barber Platte Center, NE

11 44D Derek Hall Lincoln, NE

12 4J Steve Osmon Lincoln, NE



13 5 Ken Eckhoff Hooper, NE

14 2R Don Rinke Lincoln, NE

15 98 Dan Jackson Crete, NE

16 22 Nick Beckman Lincoln, NE

17 18 Dion Kovar Rising City, NE

18 24X Steven Muhlecke Omaha, NE

19 99RE Arie Schouten Blair, NE

20 6H Jason Harms David City, NE

IMCA SportMod - B Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 79 Brian Barber Platte Center, NE

2 5 Ken Eckhoff Hooper, NE

3 6H Jason Harms David City, NE

4 22 Nick Beckman Lincoln, NE

5 12 Troy Sanford Lincoln, NE

6 14 Braydon Latture Omaha, NE

7 31R James Hines Bellevue, NE

8 5T Terry Callender Lincoln, NE

9 36 Dana Deeke Waverly, NE

10 57T Brad Perkons Waterloo, NE

11 M51 Mike Scheinost Ceresco, NE

12 K00 Joe Schidler Omaha, NE

13 17K Travis Patterson Lincoln, NE

14 88J Jason Heaps Lincoln, NE

15 25+ TJ Wallingford Bellwood, NE

16 62 Robert Draper Valparaiso, NE

IMCA SportMod - Heat 1

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 25 Gunnar Pike South Bend, NE

2 7V Adam Vrbka Eagle, NE

3 98 Dan Jackson Crete, NE

4 24X Steven Muhlecke Omaha, NE

5 31R James Hines Bellevue, NE

6 5 Ken Eckhoff Hooper, NE

7 5T Terry Callender Lincoln, NE

8 25+ TJ Wallingford Bellwood, NE

IMCA SportMod - Heat 2

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 25X Joe Feyen Plattsmouth, NE

2 X52 Sean Manning Bennington, NE

3 33 Jeremy Noonan Dorchester, NE

4 44D Derek Hall Lincoln, NE

5 M51 Mike Scheinost Ceresco, NE

6 K00 Joe Schidler Omaha, NE



7 88J Jason Heaps Lincoln, NE

8 12 Troy Sanford Lincoln, NE

IMCA SportMod - Heat 3

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 2R Don Rinke Lincoln, NE

2 18 Dion Kovar Rising City, NE

3 5S Shelly Andersen Lincoln, NE

4 99RE Arie Schouten Blair, NE

5 6H Jason Harms David City, NE

6 36 Dana Deeke Waverly, NE

7 57T Brad Perkons Waterloo, NE

8 79 Brian Barber Platte Center, NE

IMCA SportMod - Heat 4

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 S56 Scott Bivens Ceresco, NE

2 96 Gary Saathoff Beatrice, NE

3 14T Trent Roth Columbus, NE

4 4J Steve Osmon Lincoln, NE

5 22 Nick Beckman Lincoln, NE

6 17K Travis Patterson Lincoln, NE

7 14 Braydon Latture Omaha, NE

8 62 Robert Draper Valparaiso, NE

IMCA Sprint - A Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 91 Adam Gullion Lincoln, NE

2 12 Tyler Drueke Eagle, NE

3 5X Jason Martin Lincoln, NE

4 35 Trevor Grossenbacher Hickman, NE

5 14G Gene Ackland Martell, NE

6 1R Matt Richards Lincoln, NE

7 20P Shon Pointer Grand Island, NE

8 51 Mike Boston Lincoln, NE

9 18 Terry Richards Denton, NE

10 100 Clint Benson Papillion, NE

11 3 Shayle Bade Lincoln, ne

12 4W Nate Weiler Omaha, NE

13 57 TJ Artz Lincoln, NE

14 5 Ron Love Lincoln, NE

15 68+1 Blain Petersen Essex, IA

16 20 Tim Hilfiker Greenwood, NE

17 55 Richard Weers Lincoln, NE

18 93 Ryan King Bennet, NE

19 7KX Toby Chapman Panama, NE

20 77X Dan Satriano Papillion, NE



IMCA Sprint - B Feature

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 5 Ron Love Lincoln, NE

2 4W Nate Weiler Omaha, NE

3 93 Ryan King Bennet, NE

4 55 Richard Weers Lincoln, NE

5 57 TJ Artz Lincoln, NE

6 0 Chase Weiler Lincoln, NE

7 78 Joe Miller Vail, IA

8 22 Mark Finnell Osage Beach, MO

9 57B Boyd Peterson Ithaca, NE

10 8G Jimmy Grasso Omaha, NE

11 73 Lee Bowes Lincoln, NE

IMCA Sprint - Heat 1

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 12 Tyler Drueke Eagle, NE

2 35 Trevor Grossenbacher Hickman, NE

3 20P Shon Pointer Grand Island, NE

4 7KX Toby Chapman Panama, NE

5 77X Dan Satriano Papillion, NE

6 4W Nate Weiler Omaha, NE

7 22 Mark Finnell Osage Beach, MO

8 0 Chase Weiler Lincoln, NE

9 73 Lee Bowes Lincoln, NE

IMCA Sprint - Heat 2

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 3 Shayle Bade Lincoln, ne

2 18 Terry Richards Denton, NE

3 1R Matt Richards Lincoln, NE

4 14G Gene Ackland Martell, NE

5 20 Tim Hilfiker Greenwood, NE

6 5 Ron Love Lincoln, NE

7 57B Boyd Peterson Ithaca, NE

8 57 TJ Artz Lincoln, NE

9 8G Jimmy Grasso Omaha, NE

IMCA Sprint - Heat 3

Finish Car No Driver Hometown

1 91 Adam Gullion Lincoln, NE

2 51 Mike Boston Lincoln, NE

3 68+1 Blain Petersen Essex, IA

4 5X Jason Martin Lincoln, NE

5 100 Clint Benson Papillion, NE

6 55 Richard Weers Lincoln, NE



7 93 Ryan King Bennet, NE

8 78 Joe Miller Vail, IA


